GIRLS SWIM Standings 2018

Team Dual Standings
Bay Port

De Pere

GB United
Sheboygan North
Ashwaubenon
Pulaski

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South

10.27 Conference Meet results:
Bay Port

De Pere

GB United

Ashwaubenon

Sheboygan North

Manitowoc Lincoln

Pulaski

Sheboygan South

Oct 18 Results:

Bay Port 121
Sheboygan North 49
Pulaski 87
Manitowoc Lincoln 83
De Pere 138
Sheboygan South 17

Oct 11 Results:

Bay Port 110
Pulaski 58
GB United 133
Sheboygan South 28
De Pere 92
Sheboygan North 78
Ashwaubenon a0
Manitowoc Lincoln 80

Oct 9 Results:

Bay Port 126

Manitowoc Lincoln 44

O—\l\)o.)-bU'lO)\lé

527.5
351
325
306
228
210
206.5
21

NOoO ok WON-OTIr



Pulaski
Sheboygan South

Oct 4 Results:
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan South

GB United
Sheboygan North

Oct 2 Results:
Bay Port
Ashwaubenon

De Pere
GB United

Sheboygan North
Pulaski

Sept 25 Results:
GB United
Ashwaubenon

Bay Port
Sheboygan South

De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln

Sept 18 Results:
Bay Port
GB United

Sheb North
Manitowoc Lincoln

De Pere
Pulaski

Sept 11 Results:
Bay Port
De Pere

GB United
Pulaski

Mant Lincoln
Sheb South

128
32

134

24

96

74

126

34

88
82

102

68

99

71

138
21

96

74

103

67

92
78

119

51

104

66

102
67

145
24



Sheb North
Ashwaubenon

Sept 6 Results:
GB United
Mant Lincoln

Ashwaubenon
Pulaski

Sheboygan North
Sheboygan South

Aug 30 Results:
De Pere
Ashwaubenon

August 23 Relay Results:

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North
Green Bay United
De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln
Pulaski
Sheboygan South

88
82

108
60

96
74

125
35

89
81

pts
130
94
92
90
88
64
62
26



