

GIRLS SWIM Standings 2018

Team Dual Standings	W	L
Bay Port	7	0
De Pere	6	1
GB United	5	2
Sheboygan North	4	3
Ashwaubenon	3	4
Pulaski	2	5
Manitowoc Lincoln	1	6
Sheboygan South	0	7

10.27 Conference Meet results:

Bay Port	527.5
De Pere	351
GB United	325
Ashwaubenon	306
Sheboygan North	228
Manitowoc Lincoln	210
Pulaski	206.5
Sheboygan South	21

Oct 18 Results:

Bay Port	121
Sheboygan North	49

Pulaski	87
Manitowoc Lincoln	83

De Pere	138
Sheboygan South	17

Oct 11 Results:

Bay Port	110
Pulaski	58

GB United	133
Sheboygan South	28

De Pere	92
Sheboygan North	78

Ashwaubenon	90
Manitowoc Lincoln	80

Oct 9 Results:

Bay Port	126
Manitowoc Lincoln	44

Pulaski	128
Sheboygan South	32
Oct 4 Results:	
Ashwaubenon	134
Sheboygan South	24
GB United	96
Sheboygan North	74
Oct 2 Results:	
Bay Port	126
Ashwaubenon	34
De Pere	88
GB United	82
Sheboygan North	102
Pulaski	68
Sept 25 Results:	
GB United	99
Ashwaubenon	71
Bay Port	138
Sheboygan South	21
De Pere	96
Manitowoc Lincoln	74
Sept 18 Results:	
Bay Port	103
GB United	67
Sheb North	92
Manitowoc Lincoln	78
De Pere	119
Pulaski	51
Sept 11 Results:	
Bay Port	104
De Pere	66
GB United	102
Pulaski	67
Mant Lincoln	145
Sheb South	24

Sheb North	88
Ashwaubenon	82

Sept 6 Results:

GB United	108
Mant Lincoln	60

Ashwaubenon	96
Pulaski	74

Sheboygan North	125
Sheboygan South	35

Aug 30 Results:

De Pere	89
Ashwaubenon	81

August 23 Relay Results: pts

Bay Port	130
Ashwaubenon	94
Sheboygan North	92
Green Bay United	90
De Pere	88
Manitowoc Lincoln	64
Pulaski	62
Sheboygan South	26